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2015 CAC AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS - 7/18/2015 to 7/19/2015 

Live Results @ ttnaaa.org 
HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM, P.OS., TRINIDAD 

Results - Outdoor Pentathlon 

Boys Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 
                            Points       60       HJ      UNK       LJ     1000 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Stennett, Terrique                 7.59    1.45m   36.56m    5.34m  3:07.83 
    Jamaica                         w: -1.0                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 10        3286    (966)    (582)    (415)    (687)    (636) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Gordon, Mekale                     8.37    1.59m   51.48m    5.14m  3:17.95 
    Jamaica                          w: 0.7                     w: 0.7 
    03 Team Points: 8         3234    (777)    (695)    (554)    (648)    (560) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Pope, Jordan                       7.87    1.40m   51.63m    4.59m  3:09.01 
    Trinidad And Tobago             w: -0.5                    w: -1.1 
    03 Team Points: 6         3155    (894)    (541)    (558)    (537)    (625) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Spencer, Aren                      8.18    1.53m   36.74m    4.97m  3:18.24 
    Barbados                        w: -0.5                    w: -0.8 
    03 Team Points: 5         3054    (820)    (647)    (415)    (615)    (557) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Johnson, Davon                     7.73    1.48m   42.59m    4.87m  3:41.34 
    Bahamas                         w: -0.5                    w: -1.7 
    03 Team Points: 4         3018    (929)    (607)    (475)    (595)    (412) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Farrington, Izaiah                 8.13    1.54m   41.83m    4.71m  3:31.44 
    Bahamas                          w: 0.7                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 3         2984    (831)    (655)    (466)    (562)    (470) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Bushay, Tyrique                    8.22    1.40m   54.60m    4.48m  3:27.21 
    ST Vincent And The Grenad       w: -0.5                    w: -0.7 
    03 Team Points: 2         2948    (811)    (541)    (584)    (515)    (497) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Charlery, Miguel                   8.08    1.35m   48.09m    4.44m  3:24.26 
    ST Lucia                        w: -1.0                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 1         2891    (843)    (499)    (527)    (506)    (516) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Qiu, Daniel                        7.90    1.35m   61.04m    4.92m  4:12.03 
    Trinidad And Tobago              w: 0.4                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2887    (886)    (499)    (638)    (605)    (259) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Sophia, Matthew                    8.35    1.53m   45.68m    4.50m  3:44.61 
    Curacao                         w: -1.0                     w: 0.3 
    03                        2845    (782)    (647)    (504)    (519)    (393) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Fan Fan, Brandon                   9.04    1.45m   51.16m    4.29m  3:14.26 
    Barbados                         w: 0.4                    w: -0.1 
    03                        2839    (641)    (582)    (554)    (476)    (586) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Zamor, Mikeancy                    8.08    1.35m   40.30m    4.31m  3:17.53 
    Turks And Caicos                w: -0.5                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2835    (843)    (499)    (451)    (480)    (562) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 13 Smith, Malaki                      7.71    1.35m   53.88m    4.05m  3:44.52 
    British Virgin Islands           w: 0.4                    w: -2.4 
    03                        2831    (934)    (499)    (576)    (428)    (394) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
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Results - Outdoor Pentathlon 

....Boys Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 

 14 Ryan, Uroy                         8.39    1.45m   45.59m    4.51m  3:52.76 
    ST Vincent And The Grenad        w: 0.4                    w: -1.6 
    04                        2730    (773)    (582)    (504)    (521)    (350) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 15 DE Pool, Quinton                   8.85    1.35m   43.30m    4.55m  3:32.22 
    Curacao                          w: 0.7                    w: -0.2 
    03                        2651    (678)    (499)    (480)    (529)    (465) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 16 Matthew, Makari                    8.25    1.20m   48.51m    4.03m  3:27.88 
    US Virgin Islands                w: 0.7                    w: -1.1 
    03                        2641    (804)    (389)    (531)    (424)    (493) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 17 Mazio, Brice                       8.52    1.35m   34.73m    4.59m  3:33.01 
    Martinique                       w: 0.7                    w: -0.1 
    03                        2635    (745)    (499)    (394)    (537)    (460) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 18 James, Omega                       8.11    1.35m   44.62m    4.34m  4:02.62 
    ST Lucia                         w: 0.4                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2618    (836)    (499)    (495)    (486)    (302) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 19 Lavacia, Sha'El                    8.52    1.35m   44.07m    4.20m  3:40.89 
    British Virgin Islands          w: -1.0                    w: -0.9 
    04                        2607    (745)    (499)    (490)    (458)    (415) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 20 Durham, Daveon                     8.46    1.35m   41.30m    4.02m  3:33.01 
    Turks And Caicos                 w: 0.7                    w: -1.5 
    03                        2600    (758)    (499)    (461)    (422)    (460) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 21 Dupie, Junaro                      8.38    1.40m   42.78m    4.10m  3:57.24 
    Anguilla                         w: 0.7                    w: -1.9 
    03                        2557    (775)    (541)    (475)    (438)    (328) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 22 Planque, Leo                       8.44    1.30m   41.19m    4.35m  3:47.79 
    Martinique                      w: -0.5                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2550    (762)    (462)    (461)    (488)    (377) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 23 Gumbs, Zaquarii                    8.47    1.40m   43.08m    3.99m  4:21.34 
    Anguilla                        w: -1.0                    w: -2.0 
    03                        2413    (756)    (541)    (480)    (416)    (220) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 24 Roberts, Zody                      8.45    1.10m   31.54m    4.11m  3:47.70 
    Antigua And Barbuda              w: 0.4                    w: +0.0 
    04                        2254    (760)    (316)    (361)    (440)    (377) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 25 Van Gaalen, Stanley                9.13    1.30m   30.18m    3.67m  3:45.86 
    Aruba                           w: -1.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2169    (624)    (462)    (344)    (352)    (387) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 26 Maduro, Ludzien                    9.52    1.10m   36.94m    3.09m  3:43.91 
    Aruba                           w: -0.5                    w: -1.3 
    03                        1919    (555)    (316)    (415)    (236)    (397) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
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Boys Heptathlon 13-14 
                      Points     80       LJ       SP      80H Day1       HJ      UNK     1200 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1 Lowe, Shacquille           9.85    6.44m   12.42m    12.19         1.73m   57.58m  4:06.69 
    Jamaica                 w: -1.4  w: -2.1           w: -0.4 
    01 Team Points: 10  4880  (830)    (888)    (632)    (680) 3030    (802)    (609)    (439) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Watson, Antonio            9.41    5.22m   13.71m    12.05         1.45m   60.88m  3:33.24 
    Jamaica                  w: 1.1  w: -1.1           w: -1.3 
    01 Team Points: 8   4861  (925)    (664)    (687)    (697) 2973    (582)    (634)    (672) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Babb, Enrique             10.01    5.61m   15.35m    12.20         1.60m   77.93m  4:09.48 
    Barbados                 w: 1.4   w: 1.3           w: -0.5 
    01 Team Points: 6   4855  (798)    (738)    (752)    (679) 2967    (702)    (763)    (423) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Toussaint, Tyler           9.32    5.87m   11.75m    12.01         1.55m   61.97m  3:57.87 
    ST Lucia                 w: 1.4   w: 1.2           w: -0.9 
    01 Team Points: 5   4834  (945)    (786)    (603)    (702) 3036    (663)    (642)    (493) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Smith, Avindale            9.51    6.16m   10.24m    11.94         1.65m   65.83m  4:09.59 
    Trinidad And Tobago      w: 0.1   w: 1.2           w: -1.3 
    02 Team Points: 4   4824  (903)    (839)    (534)    (711) 2987    (741)    (674)    (422) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Clarke, Benjamin           9.95    6.29m   10.65m    12.56         1.98m   43.43m  4:01.64 
    Bahamas                  w: 0.1   w: 0.2           w: -0.4 
    01 Team Points: 3   4794  (810)    (862)    (553)    (636) 2861    (984)    (480)    (469) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Kook, Kgevin              10.34    5.66m   10.17m    12.32         1.75m   69.93m  3:43.75 
    Curacao                  w: 0.1   w: 0.7           w: -1.3 
    01 Team Points: 2   4788  (734)    (748)    (531)    (664) 2677    (817)    (704)    (590) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Miller, Shaun              9.86    5.80m   10.44m    12.05         1.75m   54.32m  4:01.32 
    Bahamas                  w: 1.4   w: 0.3           w: -1.3 
    01 Team Points: 1   4710  (828)    (774)    (543)    (697) 2842    (817)    (580)    (471) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Noble, Sheldon             9.95    5.82m    9.43m    12.24         1.73m   68.24m  4:04.35 
    Antigua And Barbuda     w: -1.4   w: 0.7           w: -1.3 
    01                  4704  (810)    (777)    (495)    (674) 2756    (802)    (693)    (453) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Estwick, Jumulah           9.80    5.52m   11.96m    12.73         1.60m   51.17m  3:36.13 
    Barbados                 w: 1.1   w: 0.4           w: -1.3 
    01                  4694  (840)    (721)    (612)    (617) 2790    (702)    (554)    (648) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Sylvester, Jared           9.81    5.42m   11.67m    13.63         1.50m   63.47m  3:37.72 
    Grenada                  w: 1.1   w: 0.2           w: -0.4 
    01                  4575  (838)    (702)    (600)    (523) 2663    (623)    (654)    (635) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Myers, Ethan               9.77    5.92m    9.79m    13.17         1.60m   53.82m  3:53.52 
    ST Vincent And The       w: 1.1   w: 1.2           w: -1.3 
    01                  4523  (847)    (796)    (512)    (569) 2724    (702)    (576)    (521) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 13 Jean, Andreson            10.17    5.43m   11.16m    13.02         1.75m   57.06m  4:01.93 
    Anguilla                w: -1.4  w: -0.8           w: -0.4 
    01                  4521  (766)    (704)    (577)    (585) 2632    (817)    (605)    (467) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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....Boys Heptathlon 13-14 
 14 Maynard, Antonio           9.69    5.99m    9.71m    12.18         1.60m   43.57m  4:07.68 
    ST Lucia                w: -1.4   w: 2.1           w: -0.5 
    01                  4481  (864)    (808)    (508)    (681) 2861    (702)    (485)    (433) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 15 James, Harlan              9.55    5.14m   10.43m    13.07         1.65m   56.76m  4:01.85 
    Antigua And Barbuda      w: 1.4   w: 0.8           w: -0.5 
    01                  4475  (894)    (648)    (543)    (580) 2665    (741)    (601)    (468) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 16 Andrews, Joel             10.69    5.43m   11.49m    12.63         1.65m   55.25m  3:54.25 
    Trinidad And Tobago     w: -1.4  w: -1.1           w: -0.4 
    01                  4440  (671)    (704)    (592)    (628) 2595    (741)    (588)    (516) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 17 Boeldak, Tahir            10.45    5.12m   12.20m    13.13         1.50m   58.48m  3:43.65 
    Curacao                  w: 1.1   w: 0.3           w: -0.9 
    01                  4383  (714)    (644)    (623)    (574) 2555    (623)    (614)    (591) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 18 Jean, Lynolson             9.89    4.99m   13.39m    14.36         1.60m   64.72m  4:14.84 
    Anguilla                 w: 0.1   w: 0.9           w: -0.5 
    01                  4330  (822)    (619)    (673)    (455) 2569    (702)    (666)    (393) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 19 Richardson, Jammy         10.37    5.13m   11.73m    14.42         1.60m   72.85m  4:09.72 
    Grenada                  w: 0.1   w: 1.3           w: -0.9 
    01                  4277  (729)    (646)    (602)    (450) 2427    (702)    (727)    (421) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 20 Palin, Mario              10.51    5.54m   10.83m    13.63         1.50m   52.78m  4:18.84 
    Martinique              w: -1.4  w: -0.2           w: -0.5 
    02                  4074  (703)    (725)    (562)    (523) 2513    (623)    (567)    (371) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21 Osorio, Marvin            10.51    4.68m   10.50m    14.53         1.45m   64.27m  3:55.15 
    Honduras                 w: 1.4  w: -0.1           w: -0.9 
    01                  4000  (703)    (556)    (546)    (441) 2246    (582)    (662)    (510) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 22 Modeste, Valence          10.06    5.16m    9.15m    13.85         1.35m   58.60m  4:03.44 
    US Virgin Islands        w: 1.4   w: 1.1           w: -0.5 
    01                  3998  (788)    (652)    (481)    (502) 2423    (499)    (618)    (458) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 23 Modeste, Logan            10.11    5.88m   10.74m    14.70         1.55m   56.89m      DNF 
    Martinique               w: 0.1  w: -1.3           w: -0.9 
    01                  3813  (778)    (788)    (557)    (426) 2549    (663)    (601)      (0) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24 Misuraca, Zion            10.36    4.60m   10.85m    14.94         1.73m   38.35m  4:25.48 
    Aruba                    w: 1.4  w: -0.6           w: -0.9 
    01                  3810  (731)    (540)    (562)    (407) 2240    (802)    (431)    (337) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 25 Stapleton, Romar           9.93    4.95m    9.66m    16.61         1.35m   57.70m  4:11.38 
    ST Vincent And The      w: -1.4   w: 1.2           w: -0.9 
    02                  3736  (814)    (611)    (506)    (285) 2216    (499)    (609)    (412) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 26 Bossong, Stan             10.98    4.93m    9.14m    16.12         1.50m   53.70m  4:03.72 
    Aruba                    w: 1.1   w: 1.4           w: -0.4 
    01                  3682  (622)    (607)    (480)    (318) 2027    (623)    (576)    (456) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Results - Outdoor Pentathlon 

Girls Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 
                            Points       60       HJ      UNK       LJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Stuart, Paige                      8.21    1.35m   39.39m    4.59m  2:59.15 
    Bahamas                         w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 10        2614    (813)    (499)    (441)    (537)    (324) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Benita, Joanna                     8.42    1.20m   51.63m    3.80m  2:35.20 
    Curacao                          w: 1.0                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 8         2601    (766)    (389)    (558)    (378)    (510) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Jones-Smith, Julisa                8.37    1.25m   45.15m    4.73m  3:12.43 
    Barbados                         w: 1.0                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 6         2508    (777)    (426)    (499)    (566)    (240) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Williams, Sethreanda               8.52    1.25m   32.41m    4.29m  2:37.26 
    Anguilla                        w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 5         2506    (745)    (426)    (367)    (476)    (492) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Dall, Tanisha                      8.67    1.35m   32.97m    4.15m  2:45.37 
    Curacao                         w: +0.0                     w: 0.3 
    03 Team Points: 4         2458    (714)    (499)    (372)    (448)    (425) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 MC Dowall, MAC Kayla               8.35    1.25m   35.82m    4.33m  2:53.91 
    ST Vincent And The Grenad       w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03 Team Points: 3         2457    (782)    (426)    (405)    (484)    (360) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Smith, Jenell                      8.52    1.20m   37.93m    4.67m  2:59.40 
    Anguilla                         w: 1.0                    w: +0.0 
    04 Team Points: 2         2436    (745)    (389)    (426)    (554)    (322) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Bruce, Xea                         8.76    1.20m   37.23m    4.20m  2:42.34 
    Trinidad And Tobago             w: +0.0                    w: -0.5 
    04 Team Points: 1         2411    (695)    (389)    (420)    (458)    (449) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Coutain, Malika                    8.76    1.35m   37.91m    4.46m  3:06.38 
    Trinidad And Tobago             w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2407    (695)    (499)    (426)    (510)    (277) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Richards, Woizero                  8.38    1.25m   29.46m    4.32m  2:51.49 
    Jamaica                         w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2394    (775)    (426)    (333)    (482)    (378) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Cain, Grandeisha                   8.43    1.25m   27.65m    3.53m  2:35.11 
    ST Vincent And The Grenad       w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2339    (764)    (426)    (315)    (324)    (510) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Chase, Chiara                      8.87    1.25m   31.64m    4.33m  2:50.13 
    Barbados                        w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2333    (674)    (426)    (361)    (484)    (388) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 13 Charlton, Anthaya                  8.58    1.35m   26.08m    4.11m  2:53.22 
    Bahamas                          w: 1.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2332    (732)    (499)    (296)    (440)    (365) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
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 14 Smith, Ariyah                      8.99    1.30m   31.57m    4.40m  2:57.86 
    British Virgin Islands          w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    04                        2305    (651)    (462)    (361)    (498)    (333) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 15 Lake, Tyannah                      9.37    1.25m   46.87m    3.66m  2:45.40 
    US Virgin Islands                w: 1.0                    w: -1.3 
    03                        2295    (581)    (426)    (513)    (350)    (425) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 16 Simons, Rachael                    9.02    1.20m   37.63m    3.76m  2:47.12 
    Turks And Caicos                w: +0.0                    w: -0.7 
    03                        2240    (645)    (389)    (426)    (370)    (410) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 17 MC Kenzie, Kaylea-Ashley           8.59    1.30m   39.62m    3.99m  3:29.16 
    Jamaica                         w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        2204    (730)    (462)    (446)    (416)    (150) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 18 JN Marie, Zoya                     8.97    1.30m   37.90m    3.56m  3:02.58 
    ST Lucia                        w: +0.0                    w: -0.3 
    03                        2173    (654)    (462)    (426)    (330)    (301) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 19 Cestor, Aurelia                    8.68    1.35m   22.36m    4.10m  3:08.79 
    Martinique                       w: 1.0                    w: -1.1 
    03                        2156    (712)    (499)    (245)    (438)    (262) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 20 Escoe, Sayanah                     9.36    1.15m   31.14m    3.76m  2:52.14 
    Turks And Caicos                w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    04                        2034    (583)    (352)    (356)    (370)    (373) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 21 Hayde, Alisha                      8.57       NH   17.33m    3.63m  2:39.62 
    British Virgin Islands          w: +0.0                    w: +0.0 
    03                        1723    (734)      (0)    (174)    (344)    (471) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 22 Stanley-Lake, T'Anna               9.73    1.10m   19.10m    2.66m  3:03.94 
    US Virgin Islands               w: +0.0                    w: -0.5 
    04                        1482    (521)    (316)    (203)    (150)    (292) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Edward, Joy                        8.22    1.30m   35.73m    3.89m      DNS 
    ST Lucia                         w: 1.0                    w: +0.0 
    04                                (811)    (462)    (405)    (396)      (0) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
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Girls Heptathlon 13-14 
                      Points     80       LJ       SP      60H Day1       HJ      UNK     1000 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1 Alfred, Julien             9.63    5.14m   10.13m     9.01         1.55m   50.98m  3:36.75 
    ST Lucia                w: -0.2   w: 1.0           w: -2.2 
    01 Team Points: 10  4466  (876)    (648)    (529)    (763) 2816    (663)    (549)    (438) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Sealy, Antonia            10.46    5.31m   10.09m     9.65         1.40m   52.26m  3:33.96 
    Trinidad And Tobago     w: -0.8   w: 1.0           w: -1.2 
    01 Team Points: 8   4139  (712)    (681)    (527)    (660) 2580    (541)    (563)    (455) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Moore, Charissa           10.79    5.33m    8.42m     9.74         1.55m   38.00m  3:21.65 
    Barbados                w: -1.6   w: 1.2           w: -0.9 
    01 Team Points: 6   4057  (654)    (685)    (443)    (647) 2429    (663)    (431)    (534) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  4 John, Safiya              10.84    4.86m    8.62m     9.48         1.45m   51.79m  3:33.97 
    Trinidad And Tobago     w: -0.7   w: 0.2           w: -0.9 
    01 Team Points: 5   3973  (645)    (593)    (454)    (686) 2378    (582)    (558)    (455) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Jonis, Joachima           10.26    4.43m    9.71m    10.31         1.50m   45.88m  3:28.08 
    Curacao                 w: -0.8  w: +0.0           w: -1.2 
    01 Team Points: 4   3947  (749)    (504)    (508)    (567) 2328    (623)    (504)    (492) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Moss, Megan                9.94    4.66m    8.46m     9.58         1.35m   36.09m  3:18.40 
    Bahamas                 w: -0.2  w: +0.0           w: -1.2 
    02 Team Points: 3   3946  (812)    (552)    (445)    (671) 2480    (499)    (410)    (557) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Thomas, Joniar            10.31    4.91m    8.26m    10.56         1.35m   54.80m  3:24.26 
    Grenada                 w: -0.8  w: +0.0           w: -2.2 
    01 Team Points: 2   3911  (740)    (603)    (435)    (534) 2312    (499)    (584)    (516) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Ramirez, Nasya            10.39    5.17m    8.40m    10.56         1.55m   41.55m  3:41.35 
    Curacao                 w: -1.6   w: 1.0           w: -0.9 
    01 Team Points: 1   3896  (725)    (654)    (442)    (534) 2355    (663)    (466)    (412) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Morris, Akayla             9.98    5.30m    8.31m     9.67         1.45m   34.30m  3:59.66 
    Barbados                w: -0.2  w: +0.0           w: -1.2 
    01                  3865  (804)    (679)    (438)    (657) 2578    (582)    (389)    (316) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Nugent, Ackera            10.23    5.00m    7.90m     9.38         1.45m   40.55m  4:12.63 
    Jamaica                 w: -0.2  w: -0.8           w: -1.2 
    02                  3789  (755)    (621)    (416)    (702) 2494    (582)    (456)    (257) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Bucknor, Beyonce          10.73    4.82m    7.98m     9.75         1.45m   38.83m  3:47.13 
    Jamaica                 w: -0.7  w: -1.9           w: -1.1 
    02                  3712  (664)    (585)    (420)    (645) 2314    (582)    (436)    (380) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Malone, Xiomara           10.88    4.92m    7.04m    10.07         1.45m   37.13m  3:54.72 
    British Virgin Isla     w: -0.7   w: 0.6           w: -1.1 
    02                  3553  (639)    (605)    (368)    (599) 2211    (582)    (420)    (340) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 13 Desir, Desray             10.19    5.22m    8.00m    11.16         1.40m   30.05m  4:01.71 
    ST Lucia                w: -0.8  w: +0.0           w: -1.2 
    01                  3502  (763)    (664)    (421)    (463) 2311    (541)    (344)    (306) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Results - Heptathlon 

....Girls Heptathlon 13-14 
 14 Edwards, Tashira          10.80    4.77m    6.65m    10.49         1.30m   37.42m  3:27.66 
    British Virgin Isla     w: -1.6   w: 1.0           w: -2.2 
    02                  3490  (652)    (574)    (345)    (543) 2114    (462)    (420)    (494) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 15 Charles, Sheranda A       10.72    4.31m    7.29m    11.29         1.35m   39.14m  3:24.62 
    Grenada                 w: -0.7   w: 0.1           w: -1.1 
    02                  3430  (666)    (480)    (382)    (448) 1976    (499)    (441)    (514) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 16 Myle, Zamesha             10.37    4.50m    6.90m    10.53         1.35m   38.26m  4:00.07 
    ST Vincent And The      w: -0.7   w: 0.3           w: -1.1 
    01                  3390  (729)    (519)    (360)    (538) 2146    (499)    (431)    (314) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 17 Smith, Mikaela            10.85    4.30m    5.75m    10.15         1.35m   27.74m  3:16.01 
    US Virgin Islands       w: -0.2  w: -1.4           w: -1.2 
    01                  3387  (644)    (478)    (290)    (588) 2000    (499)    (315)    (573) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 18 Lightbourne, Tylar        10.32    4.72m    6.53m    12.33         1.45m   54.61m  4:26.58 
    Bahamas                 w: -1.6   w: 0.2           w: -1.1 
    01                  3349  (738)    (564)    (338)    (343) 1983    (582)    (584)    (200) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 19 Martial Ehoulet, Le       10.57    4.22m    6.04m    10.53         1.30m   30.50m  3:26.83 
    Martinique              w: -1.6  w: -0.8           w: -0.9 
    02                  3311  (692)    (462)    (308)    (538) 2000    (462)    (350)    (499) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 20 Roberts, Breana           10.63    4.72m    6.12m    12.06         1.30m   42.96m  3:42.09 
    Antigua And Barbuda     w: -0.8  w: +0.0           w: -2.2 
    01                  3273  (682)    (564)    (313)    (369) 1928    (462)    (475)    (408) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21 Coates, Nia               11.50    4.14m    5.10m    11.85         1.30m   45.25m  3:29.50 
    Antigua And Barbuda     w: -1.6   w: 0.1           w: -1.1 
    02                  3068  (540)    (446)    (248)    (390) 1624    (462)    (499)    (483) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 22 Connor, Andaysha          10.62    4.57m    7.10m    11.52         1.40m   21.33m  4:17.57 
    Anguilla                w: -0.2  w: +0.0           w: -2.2 
    01                  3019  (683)    (533)    (371)    (424) 2011    (541)    (231)    (236) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 23 Brouwer, Denise           11.50    4.14m    7.99m    12.72         1.25m   39.42m  3:39.21 
    Aruba                   w: -0.8   w: 1.2           w: -0.9 
    02                  3007  (540)    (446)    (421)    (309) 1716    (426)    (441)    (424) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 24 Cruz Tuitt, Jusinia       10.60    4.44m    4.82m    12.59         1.20m   27.49m  3:31.21 
    US Virgin Islands       w: -0.7   w: 1.4           w: -0.9 
    01                  2912  (687)    (506)    (229)    (320) 1742    (389)    (309)    (472) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 25 Brooks, Alivia            11.42    4.44m    7.11m    11.30         1.45m   34.26m      DNF 
    Turks And Caicos        w: -0.7   w: 0.2           w: -1.1 
    01                  2848  (552)    (506)    (372)    (447) 1877    (582)    (389)      (0) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 26 Smith, Deajah             11.42    4.12m    4.25m    12.08         1.25m   31.36m  4:04.05 
    Turks And Caicos        w: -1.6  w: -1.2           w: -0.9 
    01                  2626  (552)    (442)    (188)    (367) 1549    (426)    (356)    (295) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Results - Heptathlon 

....Girls Heptathlon 13-14 
 27 Guion Firmin, Celin       10.63     FOUL    7.44m    10.94         1.25m   36.87m  4:30.97 
    Martinique              w: -0.2                    w: -2.2 
    02                  2584  (682)      (0)    (390)    (488) 1560    (426)    (415)    (183) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 28 Lynch, Shahalia           11.17     FOUL     FOUL    11.01            NH   26.70m  3:43.90 
    ST Vincent And The      w: -0.8                    w: -2.2 
    01                  1771  (591)      (0)      (0)    (480) 1071      (0)    (303)    (397) 
                        ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Event 5  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 
================================================================ 
    Team                                                 Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1 
  1 British Virgin Islands  'A'                           51.98 
     1) Lavacia, Sha'El 04              2) Hayde, Alisha 03 
     3) Smith, Ariyah 04                4) Smith, Malaki 03 
  2 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    52.05 
     1) Ryan, Uroy 04                   2) Cain, Grandeisha 03 
     3) MC Dowall, MAC Kayla 03         4) Bushay, Tyrique 03 
  3 Barbados  'A'                                         52.88 
     1) Jones-Smith, Julisa 03          2) Spencer, Aren 03 
     3) Fan Fan, Brandon 03             4) Chase, Chiara 03 
  4 Curacao  'A'                                          54.33 
     1) Benita, Joanna 03               2) DE Pool, Quinton 03 
     3) Dall, Tanisha 03                4) Sophia, Matthew 03 
  5 Turks And Caicos  'A'                                 55.76 
     1) Durham, Daveon 03               2) Zamor, Mikeancy 03 
     3) Escoe, Sayanah 04               4) Simons, Rachael 03 
Section  2 
  1 Jamaica  'A'                                          49.93 
     1) Richards, Woizero 03            2) MC Kenzie, Kaylea-Ashley 03 
     3) Gordon, Mekale 03               4) Stennett, Terrique 03 
  2 Bahamas  'A'                                          50.56 
     1) Stuart, Paige 03                2) Johnson, Davon 03 
     3) Farrington, Izaiah 03           4) Charlton, Anthaya 03 
  3 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              51.06 
     1) Bruce, Xea 04                   2) Pope, Jordan 03 
     3) Coutain, Malika 03              4) Qiu, Daniel 03 
  4 Anguilla  'A'                                         54.42 
     1) Smith, Jenell 04                2) Gumbs, Zaquarii 03 
     3) Williams, Sethreanda 03         4) Dupie, Junaro 03 
  5 ST Lucia  'A'                                         54.81 
     1) Edward, Joy 04                  2) James, Omega 03 
     3) JN Marie, Zoya 03               4) Charlery, Miguel 03 

Event 5  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 
=================================================================== 
    Team                                                 Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Jamaica  'A'                                          49.93   2 
     1) Richards, Woizero 03            2) MC Kenzie, Kaylea-Ashley 03 
     3) Gordon, Mekale 03               4) Stennett, Terrique 03 
  2 Bahamas  'A'                                          50.56   2 
     1) Stuart, Paige 03                2) Johnson, Davon 03 
     3) Farrington, Izaiah 03           4) Charlton, Anthaya 03 
  3 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              51.06   2 
     1) Bruce, Xea 04                   2) Pope, Jordan 03 
     3) Coutain, Malika 03              4) Qiu, Daniel 03 
  4 British Virgin Islands  'A'                           51.98   1 
     1) Lavacia, Sha'El 04              2) Hayde, Alisha 03 
     3) Smith, Ariyah 04                4) Smith, Malaki 03 
  5 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    52.05   1 
     1) Ryan, Uroy 04                   2) Cain, Grandeisha 03 
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....Event 5  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 
     3) MC Dowall, MAC Kayla 03         4) Bushay, Tyrique 03 
  6 Barbados  'A'                                         52.88   1 
     1) Jones-Smith, Julisa 03          2) Spencer, Aren 03 
     3) Fan Fan, Brandon 03             4) Chase, Chiara 03 
  7 Curacao  'A'                                          54.33   1 
     1) Benita, Joanna 03               2) DE Pool, Quinton 03 
     3) Dall, Tanisha 03                4) Sophia, Matthew 03 
  8 Anguilla  'A'                                         54.42   2 
     1) Smith, Jenell 04                2) Gumbs, Zaquarii 03 
     3) Williams, Sethreanda 03         4) Dupie, Junaro 03 
  9 ST Lucia  'A'                                         54.81   2 
     1) Edward, Joy 04                  2) James, Omega 03 
     3) JN Marie, Zoya 03               4) Charlery, Miguel 03 
 10 Turks And Caicos  'A'                                 55.76   1 
     1) Durham, Daveon 03               2) Zamor, Mikeancy 03 
     3) Escoe, Sayanah 04               4) Simons, Rachael 03 
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Event 6  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 
================================================================ 
    Team                                                 Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1 
  1 Jamaica  'A'                                          47.32 
     1) Nugent, Ackera 02               2) Lowe, Shacquille 01 
     3) Watson, Antonio 01              4) Bucknor, Beyonce 02 
  2 Bahamas  'A'                                          47.74 
     1) Moss, Megan 02                  2) Miller, Shaun 01 
     3) Clarke, Benjamin 01             4) Lightbourne, Tylar 01 
  3 Grenada  'A'                                          49.01 
     1) Richardson, Jammy 01            2) Sylvester, Jared 01 
     3) Charles, Sheranda Alisha 02     4) Thomas, Joniar 01 
  4 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    49.42 
     1) Myers, Ethan 01                 2) Lynch, Shahalia 01 
     3) Stapleton, Romar 02             4) Myle, Zamesha 01 
  5 Antigua And Barbuda  'A'                              49.55 
     1) Roberts, Breana 01              2) Noble, Sheldon 01 
     3) Coates, Nia 02                  4) James, Harlan 01 
Section  2 
  1 ST Lucia  'A'                                         46.63 
     1) Toussaint, Tyler 01             2) Desir, Desray 01 
     3) Maynard, Antonio 01             4) Alfred, Julien 01 
  2 Barbados  'A'                                         47.83 
     1) Estwick, Jumulah 01             2) Morris, Akayla 01 
     3) Babb, Enrique 01                4) Moore, Charissa 01 
  3 Curacao  'A'                                          48.91 
     1) Ramirez, Nasya 01               2) Jonis, Joachima 01 
     3) Kook, Kgevin 01                 4) Boeldak, Tahir 01 
  4 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              48.99 
     1) Sealy, Antonia 01               2) Smith, Avindale 02 
     3) John, Safiya 01                 4) Andrews, Joel 01 
  5 Martinique  'A'                                       49.63 
     1) Martial Ehoulet, Leelou 02      2) Guion Firmin, Celine 02 
     3) Modeste, Logan 01               4) Palin, Mario 02 

Event 6  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 
=================================================================== 
    Team                                                 Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 ST Lucia  'A'                                         46.63   2 
     1) Toussaint, Tyler 01             2) Desir, Desray 01 
     3) Maynard, Antonio 01             4) Alfred, Julien 01 
  2 Jamaica  'A'                                          47.32   1 
     1) Nugent, Ackera 02               2) Lowe, Shacquille 01 
     3) Watson, Antonio 01              4) Bucknor, Beyonce 02 
  3 Bahamas  'A'                                          47.74   1 
     1) Moss, Megan 02                  2) Miller, Shaun 01 
     3) Clarke, Benjamin 01             4) Lightbourne, Tylar 01 
  4 Barbados  'A'                                         47.83   2 
     1) Estwick, Jumulah 01             2) Morris, Akayla 01 
     3) Babb, Enrique 01                4) Moore, Charissa 01 
  5 Curacao  'A'                                          48.91   2 
     1) Ramirez, Nasya 01               2) Jonis, Joachima 01 
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....Event 6  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 
     3) Kook, Kgevin 01                 4) Boeldak, Tahir 01 
  6 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              48.99   2 
     1) Sealy, Antonia 01               2) Smith, Avindale 02 
     3) John, Safiya 01                 4) Andrews, Joel 01 
  7 Grenada  'A'                                          49.01   1 
     1) Richardson, Jammy 01            2) Sylvester, Jared 01 
     3) Charles, Sheranda Alisha 02     4) Thomas, Joniar 01 
  8 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    49.42   1 
     1) Myers, Ethan 01                 2) Lynch, Shahalia 01 
     3) Stapleton, Romar 02             4) Myle, Zamesha 01 
  9 Antigua And Barbuda  'A'                              49.55   1 
     1) Roberts, Breana 01              2) Noble, Sheldon 01 
     3) Coates, Nia 02                  4) James, Harlan 01 
 10 Martinique  'A'                                       49.63   2 
     1) Martial Ehoulet, Leelou 02      2) Guion Firmin, Celine 02 
     3) Modeste, Logan 01               4) Palin, Mario 02 



XVI CAC AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Port of Spain, Trinidad 

July 18-19, 2015 

AWARDS BY CATEGORY 

 

PENTATHLON GIRLS 11-12 PENTATHLON BOYS 11-12 

   TOTAL PLACE    TOTAL PLACE 

Curaçao 2601 2458 5059 1 Jamaica 3286 3234 6520 1 

Bahamas 2614 2332 4946 2 Trinidad & Tobago 3155 2887 6042 2 

Anguilla 2506 2436 4942 3 Bahamas 3018 2984 6002 3 

Barbados 2508 2333 4841 4 Barbados 3054 2839 5893 4 

Trinidad & Tobago 2411 2407 4818 5 St Vincent/Grenadines 2948 2730 5678 5 

St Vincent/Grenadines 2457 2339 4796 6 St Lucia 2891 2618 5509 6 

Jamaica 2394 2204 4598 7 Curaçao 2845 2651 5496 7 

Turks & Caicos 2240 2034 4274 8 British Virgin Islands 2831 2607 5438 8 

British Virgin Islands 2305 1723 4028 9 Turks & Caicos 2835 2600 5435 9 

US Virgin Islands 2295 1482 3777 10 Martinique 2635 2550 5185 10 

     Anguilla 2557 2413 4970 11 

     Aruba 2169 1919 4088 12 

          

HEPTATHLON GIRLS 13-14 HEPTATHLON BOYS 13-14 

   TOTAL PLACE    TOTAL PLACE 

Trinidad & Tobago 4139 3973 8112 1 Jamaica 4880 4861 9741 1 

St Lucia 4466 3502 7968 2 Barbados 4855 4694 9549 2 

Barbados 4057 3865 7922 3 Bahamas 4794 4710 9504 3 

Curaçao 3947 3896 7843 4 St Lucia 4834 4481 9315 4 

Jamaica 3789 3712 7501 5 Trinidad & Tobago 4824 4440 9264 5 

Grenada 3911 3430 7341 6 Antigua & Barbuda 4704 4475 9179 6 

Bahamas 3946 3349 7295 7 Curaçao 4788 4383 9171 7 

British Virgin Islands 3553 3490 7043 8 Grenada 4575 4277 8852 8 

Antigua & Barbuda 3273 3068 6341 9 Anguilla 4521 4330 8851 9 

Martinique 3311 2584 5895 10 St Vincent/Grenadines 4523 3736 8259 10 

Turks & Caicos 2848 2626 5474 11      

St Vincent/Grenadines 3390 1771 5161 12      

          

 



XVI CAC AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Port of Spain, Trinidad 

July 18-19, 2015 

AWARDS BY CATEGORY 

 

11-12 CATEGORY 

PENTATHLON GIRLS 11-12 PENTATHLON BOYS 11-12 
PLACE 

   TOTAL   TOTAL TOTAL 

Jamaica 2394 2204 4598 3286 3234 6520 11118 1 
Bahamas 2614 2332 4946 3018 2984 6002 10948 2 

Trinidad & Tobago 2411 2407 4818 3155 2887 6042 10860 3 

Barbados 2508 2333 4841 3054 2839 5893 10737 4 
Curaçao 2601 2458 5059 2845 2651 5496 10555 5 

St Vincent/Grenadines 2457 2339 4796 2948 2730 5678 10474 6 
Anguilla 2506 2436 4942 2557 2413 4970 9912 7 

Turks & Caicos 2240 2034 4274 2835 2600 5435 9709 8 
British Virgin Islands 2305 1723 4028 2831 2607 5438 9466 9 

         

 

13-14 CATEGORY 

HEPTATHLON GIRLS 13-14 HEPTATHLON BOYS 13-14 
PLACE 

   TOTAL   TOTAL TOTAL 

Barbados 4057 3865 7922 4855 4694 9549 17471 1 
Trinidad & Tobago 4139 3973 8112 4824 4440 9264 17376 2 

St Lucia 4466 3502 7968 4834 4481 9315 17283 3 

Jamaica 3789 3712 7501 4880 4861 9741 17242 4 
Curaçao 3947 3896 7843 4788 4383 9171 17014 5 
Bahamas 3946 3349 7295 4794 4710 9504 16799 6 
Grenada 3911 3430 7341 4575 4277 8852 16193 7 

Antigua & Barbuda 3273 3068 6341 4704 4475 9179 15520 8 
Martinique 3311 2584 5895 4074 3813 7887 13782 9 

St Vincent/Grenadines 3390 1771 5161 4523 3736 8259 13420 10 

 

GIRLS CATEGORY BOYS CATEGORY 

 TOTAL PLACE  TOTAL PLACE 

Trinidad & Tobago 12930 1 Jamaica 16261 1 
Curaçao 12902 2 Bahamas 15506 2 
Jamaica 12099 3 Barbados 15442 3 

Barbados 12763 4 Trinidad & Tobago 15306 4 
Bahamas 12241 5 St Lucia 14824 5 

British Virgin Islands 11071 6 Curaçao 14667 6 
St Vincent/Grenadines 9957 7 St Vincent/Grenadines 13937 7 

Turks & Caicos 9748 8 Anguilla 13821 8 
   Martinique 13072 9 
   Aruba 11580 10 



XVI CAC AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Port of Spain, Trinidad 

July 18-19, 2015 

AWARDS BY CATEGORY 

 

OVERALL 

 TOTAL PLACE 

JAMAICA 28360 1 

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 28236 2 

BARBADOS 28205 3 

BAHAMAS 27747 4 

CURAÇAO 27569 5 

ST VINCENT & THE 
GRENADINES 

23894 6 
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8.09 6/29/2013 Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 60 Meter 

Dash 
Julien Alfred  -  ST. LUCIA 1 

1.52m 7/2/2011 Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls High 

Jump 
Naomi Gestel  -  Martinique 1 

51.63m 7/18/2015 Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Ball 

Throw 400g 
Joanna Benita  -  CURACAO 1 

4.87m 7/1/2011 Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls Long 

Jump 
Jomarie Carmona Colon  -  Puerto Rico 1 

2:27.73 7/2/2011 Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 

Meter Run 
Jomarie Carmona Colon  -  Puerto Rico 1 

2860 6/29/2013 Girls Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 Charissa Moore  -  BARBADOS 1 
3331 6/2009 Boys Outdoor Pentathlon 11-12 Romarco Thompson  -  Barbados 2 
7.59 7/18/2015 Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 60 Meter 

Dash 
Terrique Stennett  -  JAMAICA 2 

1.65m 6/18/2009 Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys High 

Jump 
Romarco Thompson  -  Barbados 2 

77.48m 6/18/2009 Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys Ball 

Throw 400g 
Juan Nunez  -  Dominican Republic 2 

5.34m 7/18/2015 Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys Long 

Jump 
Terrique Stennett  -  JAMAICA 2 

2:54.04 6/19/2009 Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Boys 1000 

Meter Run 
Juan Nunez  -  Dominican Republic 2 

10.91m 6/18/2009 Heptathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 3kg Tanice Watson  -  Barbados 3 
4466 7/18/2015 Girls Heptathlon 13-14 Julien Alfred  -  ST LUCIA 3 

5.39m 6/2013 Heptathlon: #2 Girls Long Jump Iman Berthelot  -  Guadeloupe 3 
9.01 7/18/2015 Heptathlon: #4 Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 

0.76m (30") 
Julien Alfred  -  ST LUCIA 3 

1.68m 6/29/2013 Heptathlon: #5 Girls High Jump Glenka Antonia  -  CURACAO 3 
65.27m 6/29/2013 Heptathlon: #6 Girls Ball Throw 400g Melissa Jose Charles  -  DOM. REP. 3 
3:09.84 6/2009 Heptathlon: #7 Girls 1000 Meter Run Genesis Cintron  -  Puerto Rico 3 

9.63 7/18/2015 Heptathlon: #1 Girls 80 Meter Dash Julien Alfred  -  ST LUCIA 3 
5339 6/2009 Boys Heptathlon 13-14 Jerrad Mason  -  Barbados 4 
9.09 7/1/2011 Heptathlon: #1 Boys 80 Meter Dash Mario Burke  -  Barbados 4 

6.56m 6/18/2009 Heptathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump Bruce De Grilla  -  Bermuda 4 
15.35m 7/18/2015 Heptathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 3kg Enrique Babb  -  BARBADOS 4 

11.42 6/29/2013 Heptathlon: #4 Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 

0.84m (33") 
Tyriq Horsford  -  T'DAD & T'GO 4 

1.98m 7/18/2015 Heptathlon: #5 Boys High Jump Benjamin Clarke  -  BAHAMAS 4 
94.67m 6/29/2013 Heptathlon: #6 Boys Ball Throw 400g Illich Ernesto Jaramillo  -  VENEZUELA 4 
3:22.11 6/19/2009 Heptathlon: #7 Boys 1200 Meter Run Jerrad Mason  -  Barbados 4 

49.38 6/2009 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12   -  Barbados 5 
J. Burrowes, R. Thompson, M. Burke, E. Tristan 

46.63 7/18/2015 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 ST LUCIA  -  ST LUCIA 6 
T TOUSSAINT, D DESIR, A MAYNARD, J ALFRED 


